St Clement’s R.C. Primary

Pupil Council 2011-2012

After election, the following pupils form the Pupil Council for this session:

P1

P1/2

P2

P3T

P3L

P4

P5/6F

P5/6M

P7

Kaylan Brannan
(substitute Tylar Sommerville)

Abbie Reid
(substitute Dylan Carroll)

Sacha Millar
(substitute Kelvin White)

Milli Morrison
(substitute Lucy Jamieson )

Keighan Gilmartin
(substitute Tayler Robbins)

Lee Wright
(substitute Amy Rennie)

Jack Terroni
(substitute Ryan Gunning)

Bronwen Terroni
(substitute Luis Walden)

House Captains: St Andrew
St Ninian
St Columba
St Margaret

(House Vice Captains: St Andrew
St Ninian
St Columba
St Margaret

Caitlin Hastie
Dione Mudie
Rebecca Boath
Lee Brannan

Jomi Ademuwagun
Reece Costello
Rhianna Kidd
Courtney Millar)
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